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FINANCIL REPORT SEPTEMBER




CASH

Total cash in banks (gross)

ADJUSTMENTS

Total Adjustments
CASH IN BANKS(NET)

CASH ON HAND

INVESTMENTS

TOTAL CASH

FUND BALANCES

TOTAL FUND BALANCES

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH, INVESTMENTS AND FUND CASH BALANCES
AS OF Sept 30, 2018

To the Board of Education of the Ridgewood Local School District:

In compliance with the provisions of Section 3319.29 of the Revised Code of Ohio, | hereby render a

financial statement as of the above date.

Peoples - General Checking

Home Loan Checking

Reconciling ltem

Account Analysis Fee Error

NSF Check

Check Cashing Error Payroll

Check Cashing Error Budgetary
Outstanding Budgetary Checks(-)
Outstanding Payroll Checks(-)
Outstanding Self Insurance Checks(-)

Change Funds

Peoples - Savings

Peoples - Compensating Balance

Century National MMA

Century National CDARS Acct.

Century National - Savings
Home Loan - Savings
Home Loan Savings - CD
RedTree - Investments

General Fund

Special Revenue Funds
Debt Service Fund
Capital Projects Fund
Enterprise Fund
Internal Service Fund
Trust and Agency Fund

717,006.95
57,288.82

0.00
0.00
0.00
(25.57)
1.02
(166,322.78)
(28,897.42)
0.00

1,700.00

3,937,665.83
500,000.00
1,009,999.30
1,022,468.45
2.75
118,820.63
132,590.17
1,299,464.38

Jay R. Tingle, Treasurer

774,295.77

(195,244.75)

579,051.02

1,700.00

8,021,011.51

$8,601,762.53

7,269,804.23
227,802.41
375,060.52
4,971.29
168,528.28
517,102.57
48,493.23

$8,601,762.53
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